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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Veronica Gagon3105
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.425 8.9509.600 36.825
4 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Ella Raffin3148
San Mateo

9.000 9.200 8.9509.200 36.350
2 3 4T 1T 2 

2 

Charlotte Stevens3113
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.875 8.9259.300 36.150
1 6T 3 3 3 

3 

Annalese Leung3145
San Mateo

8.750 9.300 8.6509.200 35.900
5 2 4T 4 4 

4 

Kyla Greenhut3106
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.150 8.3259.550 35.625
7T 4 2 7 5 

5 

Emily McAteer3146
San Mateo

8.300 9.050 8.6259.050 35.025
12T 5 7 5 6 

6 

Ainsley Ring3157
United

8.925 8.650 8.2508.575 34.400
3 9 11 10 7 

7 

Sierra Short3126
Elite

8.650 8.425 8.0509.200 34.325
6 10 4T 13 8 

8 

Rebecca Gutshall3118
Elite

8.200 8.875 8.3008.850 34.225
14 6T 8T 8T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Kwan3144
San Mateo

8.050 8.850 8.5008.600 34.000
15 8 10 6 10 

10 

Serina Henderson3155
United

8.600 8.050 8.3008.850 33.800
7T 13 8T 8T 11 

11 

Haylee Pierce3156
United

8.300 8.075 8.2008.300 32.875
12T 12 12 11 12 

12 

Emma DeBurger3154
United

8.400 8.125 7.2508.000 31.775
10T 11 14 15 13 

13 

Kassandra Maciel3121
Elite

8.550 6.100 8.1508.200 31.000
9 15 13 12 14 

14 

Caitlin  Beard3101
Adventure Rec

8.400 7.000 7.4507.300 30.150
10T 14 15 14 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


